
COMPOSITION D'EQUIPE
code club 037023

nom du club

Responsable sur le terrain : Guy RECOUDERC

EPREUVE N° de licence NOM PRENOM Catégorie Sexe Etrangers 1ou2

100M 1229633 HONORE Emeline Ca F 1

1393306 HUCAULT Maureen Es F 2

200M 1063630 NONET Charlotte Ju F 1

1307520 RENARD Jade Ca F 2

400M 1200036 BLANGEZ FUSEAU Charline Ju F 1

1539137 CHEREAU Coralie Ca F 2

800M 1167006 LEBLANC Gaelle Se F 1

2017809 BARILLIER Elise Ca F 2

1500M 735032 CHEVARD Mathilde Ca F 1

2061228 DE BEAULMIEU Sara Ca F 2

3000M 548230 RIVOAL Clara Se F 1

1718587 BROUTET Juliette Ju F 2

100M Haies F 1

F 2

400M Haies F 1

F 2

MARCHE F 1

F 2

HAUTEUR 1570584 WITTMAR DUFOUR Pauline Ca F 1

1393306 HUCAULT Maureen Es F 2

PERCHE 1481042 FROMENTIN Emma Ca F 1

1673122 MORAS Jennifer Ju F 2

LONGUEUR 1307520 RENARD Jade Ca F 1

1004647 PENHOET Charlotte Es F 2

TRIPLE SAUT 1193165 TROTTIN Elisa Ca F 1

1881734 GELANT Clara F 2

POIDS 1229633 HONORE Emeline Ca F 1

1035631 FRADET Marion Ju F 2

DISQUE 1035633 FRADET Emilie Ju F 1

1304968 KUT Mathilde Ca F 2

MARTEAU 1570584 WITTMAR DUFOUR Pauline Ca F 1

563903 SOUDEE Carole Se F 2

JAVELOT 1919256 SALAMI ALI Yamina Ca F 1

1323042 HERVO Florence Ca F 2

4X100 1229633 HONORE Emeline Ca F

1063630 NONET Charlotte Ju F

1393306 HUCAULT Maureen Es F

1307520 RENARD Jade Ca F

4X400 1200036 BLANGEZ FUSEAU Charline Ca F

1539137 CHEREAU Coralie Ca F

1167006 LEBLANC Gaelle Se F

1193165 TROTTIN Elisa Ca F

Remplaçantes ; F

F

F

F

ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS  (Equipe 2)

EQUIPE FEMININE



EPREUVE N° de licence NOM PRENOM Catégorie Sexe Etrangers 1ou2

100M 1782915 ALMEIDA Nicolas Ca M 1

1764154 ALLOUCHI Reda Ju M 2

200M 1302518 LAURENT Benoit Es M 1

1200016 CARRE Séraphin Ca M 2

400M 1958468 GANNA Remy Es M 1

1876885 PINAU Aurélien Ca M 2

800M 2066933 METAYE Raphael Ca M 1

1045975 LEFAY Xavier Ve M 2

1500M 1322246 GUIHARD Milo Ca M 1

156219 LAMBLIN Baptiste Se M 2

3000 M 180565 JEHANNO David Ve M 1

162215 FORITANO Jeoffrey Es M 2

110M Haies M 1

M 2

400M Haies M 1

M 2

3 000 Steeple 1498809 MALPAUX Alexandre Ju M 1

924265 HAMDAOUI Rachid Ve M 2

MARCHE M 1

M 2

HAUTEUR 1958015 LOLO Enzo Ca M 1

1764154 ALLOUCHI Reda Ju M 2

PERCHE 1227950 BAUDIN Léo Ca M 1

167773166 SADOUNI Adel Ranny Ca M 2

LONGUEUR 1782915 ALMEIDA Nicolas Ca M 1

1897854 MICHEL Baptiste Ca M 2

TRIPLE SAUT 1929944 RICHARD Eliot Ju M 1

M 2

POIDS 924265 HAMDAOUI Rachid Ve M 1

1302518 LAURENT Benoit Es M 2

DISQUE 1069254 GOVINDARETTY Nael Ju M 1

1200016 CARRE Séraphin Ca M 2

MARTEAU M 1

M 2

JAVELOT 1227950 BAUDIN Léo Ca M 1

M 2

4X100 1782915 ALMEIDA Nicolas Ca M

1764154 ALLOUCHI Reda Ju M

1876885 PINAU Aurélien Ca M

1200016 CARRE Séraphin Ca M

4X400 1302518 LAURENT Benoit Es M x

1958468 GANNA Remy Es M

2066933 METAYE Raphael Ca M

1045975 LEFAY Xavier Ve M

Remplaçants ; F

F

F

F

EQUIPE MASCULINE


